Athol — S825N

AM - STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME

6:45 |Depart Depot - Gate 5 R [Roslyn St
L [Buckland St 7:41 ¢ No 5 Roslyn St
R [Yaldwyn St R |Gore St
R |Alderley Street round-a-bout 7:42 * No 45 Gore St
L |Anzac Ave, Gore Hway L [Main St
6:55 e cnr C.Blackwell Rd & Gore Hway 7:43 * opp IGA Supermarket (95 Main St)
R [Athol School Rd L |Ferguson St
U TURN @ cnr Berghofer Rd L [Gore St
7:05 ® 324 Athol School Rd 7:45 e McDonalds /711 Servo
continue along Athol School Rd R |Barwick St
L |Gore Hway 7:47 e No 18 (cnr Scott & Barwick)
7:10 e cnr Newton Rd & Gore Hway (slip lane) R |Mclntosh St
7:15 e 1344 Toowoomba Athol Rd (pull of area) | 7:48 e cnr Edwin & Mcintosh St before Edwin)
L |Moore Rd R |Ferguson St
7:17 e No 32A Moore Rd L [Gore Hwy
L [Bunkers Hill School Rd R [South St
7:19 e opp No 210 Bunkers Hill School Rd L [Hennessy St
7:24 ® 468 Bunkers Hill School Rd 8:00|Harristown SHS Interchange
(turn around in loop at entrance of property)
e 440 Bunkers Hill School Rd
L |Blackwell Rd
7:26 ¢ No 98 Blackwell Rd
R |Macaulay Rd
7:27 e 152 Macaulay Rd
R |Wellcamp Westbrook Rd
7:30 * opp No 690 Wellcamp Westbrook Rd
7:31 ¢ opp No 730 Wellcamp Westbrook Rd
L [Bunkers Hill School Rd
7:34 ® 56 Bunkers Hill School Rd
7:37 e 13 Bunkers Hill School Rd
(before Joalcon Rd)
L [Main St
L |Crockers Rd
7:38 * No 4 Crockers Rd
7:39 * No 24 Crockers Rd
Effective date 04/04/25 Premier Qld

www.premiergld.com




